
 INTERNAL #

Rg. Name Vorname Jahrg. Alt. Kat. Dame Waffe Kat. Verein Ort Pkt.

2 Berger Urs 72 S Stagw A FS Merzligen 190

14 Hamel Roland 42 SV Stagw A FS Merzligen 179

1 Berger Urs 67 S 57-03 D FS Walperswil 143

4 Bichsel Samuel 93 E 57-03 D FS Merzligen 141

46 Nikles Roger 66 S Kar D FS Merzligen 141

32 Maurer Monika 70 S D 90 E FS Walperswil 140

19 Junker Fritz 48 SV 57-03 D FS Merzligen 139

47 Nikles Adrian 77 E Kar D FS Merzligen 138

66 Flückiger Martin 44 SV 90 E FS Merzligen 136

22 Kilian Patrick 88 E 90 E FS Jens 136

3 Bichsel Peter 62 V 57-03 D FS Merzligen 136

40 Möri Gabriel 78 E Kar D VSG Epsach 136

67 Eschmann Roger 65 V 57-03 D FS Walperswil 136

50 Raudszus Nico 99 E 90 E VSG Epsach 135

18 Junker Remo 76 S 57-03 D FS Merzligen 135

38 Möri Urs 47 SV 57-03 D FS Merzligen 135

29 Mathys Cédric 00 E 90 E VSG Epsach 134

55 Schumacher Gian 00 E 90 E VSG Epsach 134

51 Riedwyl Christian 87 E Kar. D FS Jens 134

54 Schumacher André 61 V 90 E VSG Epsach 133

33 Messerli Reto 72 S 57-03 D FS Merzligen 133

13 Günthart Peter 52 SV 90 E FS Jens 132

21 Kilchhofer Kurt 60 V 57-03 D FS Merzligen 132

42 Neuenschwander Bernhard 65 S 57-03 D FS Walperswil 132

11 Gnägi Patrick 71 S 90 E FS Jens 128

26 Krebs Olivier 79 E 90 E FS Merzligen 127

65 Wüthrich Alfred 42 SV Kar D FS Jens 126

45 Neuenschwander Martin 44 SV 57-03 D FS Walperswil 125

34 Möri Belinda 95 E D 90 E VSG Epsach 123

62 Stähli Silvana 55 V D 57-03 D FS Jens 118

16 Helbling Urs 67 S 57-02 E VSG Epsach 112

5 Biedermann Toni 50 SV 57-02 E FS Jens 109

Einzelwettschiessen  2025 Schiessplatz Jens

Gesammtrangliste
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Rg. Name Vorname Jahrg. Alt. Kat. Dame Waffe Kat. Verein Ort Pkt.

1 Berger Urs 72 S Stagw A FS Merzligen 190

2 Hamel Roland 42 SV Stagw A FS Merzligen 179
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Einzelwettschiessen  2025 Schiessplatz Jens

Kat. A



 INTERNAL #

Rg. Name Vorname Jahrg. Alt. Kat. Dame Waffe Kat. Verein Ort Pkt.

1 Berger Urs 67 S 57-03 D FS Walperswil 143

2 Bichsel Samuel 93 E 57-03 D FS Merzligen 141

3 Nikles Roger 66 S Kar D FS Merzligen 141

4 Junker Fritz 48 SV 57-03 D FS Merzligen 139

5 Nikles Adrian 77 E Kar D FS Merzligen 138

6 Bichsel Peter 62 V 57-03 D FS Merzligen 136

7 Möri Gabriel 78 E Kar D VSG Epsach 136

8 Eschmann Roger 65 V 57-03 D FS Walperswil 136

9 Junker Remo 76 S 57-03 D FS Merzligen 135

10 Möri Urs 47 SV 57-03 D FS Merzligen 135

11 Riedwyl Christian 87 E Kar. D FS Jens 134

12 Messerli Reto 72 S 57-03 D FS Merzligen 133

13 Kilchhofer Kurt 60 V 57-03 D FS Merzligen 132

14 Neuenschwander Bernhard 65 S 57-03 D FS Walperswil 132

15 Wüthrich Alfred 42 SV Kar D FS Jens 126

16 Neuenschwander Martin 44 SV 57-03 D FS Walperswil 125

17 Stähli Silvana 55 V D 57-03 D FS Jens 118
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Einzelwettschiessen  2025 Schiessplatz Jens

Kat. D



 INTERNAL #

Rg. Name Vorname Jahrg. Alt. Kat. Dame Waffe Kat. Verein Ort Pkt.

1 Maurer Monika 70 S D 90 E FS Walperswil 140

2 Flückiger Martin 44 SV 90 E FS Merzligen 136

3 Kilian Patrick 88 E 90 E FS Jens 136

4 Raudszus Nico 99 E 90 E VSG Epsach 135

5 Mathys Cédric 00 E 90 E VSG Epsach 134

6 Schumacher Gian 00 E 90 E VSG Epsach 134

7 Schumacher André 61 V 90 E VSG Epsach 133

8 Günthart Peter 52 SV 90 E FS Jens 132

9 Gnägi Patrick 71 S 90 E FS Jens 128

10 Krebs Olivier 79 E 90 E FS Merzligen 127

11 Möri Belinda 95 E D 90 E VSG Epsach 123

12 Helbling Urs 67 S 57-02 E VSG Epsach 112

13 Biedermann Toni 50 SV 57-02 E FS Jens 109
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Einzelwettschiessen  2025 Schiessplatz Jens

Kat. E



 INTERNAL #

Rg. Verein Name Res.1 Res.2 Res.3 Res.4 Res.5 Total

1 Merzligen Holzmatt 141 136 135 133 132 677

2 Walperswil Walperswil 143 140 136 132 125 676

3 Merzligen Linde 139 138 136 135 127 675

4 Jens FS Jens 136 134 128 126 118 642
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Einzelwettschiessen  2025 Schiessplatz Jens

Kat. D Gruppen Rangliste



 INTERNAL #

Rg. Verein Name Res.1 Res.2 Res.3 Res.4 Res.5 Total

1 Epsach Epsach 135 134 134 133 123 659
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Einzelwettschiessen  2025 Schiessplatz Jens

Kat. E Gruppen Rangliste
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